
MCX Range

Multideck With Shutter

New Product

Suitable for
Dairy Products

Suitable for
Fresh Meat

Lock

Site Survey

Special
Installation

Description

MCX Range is an open front, stainless steel multideck, ideal for grab and go and impulse purchases. The unit benefits from 
a rigid lockable security shutter to prevent access to product when food is not being served and lockable castors. The 
cabinet is the perfect solution for a  range of sites such as cafeterias, hotels, colleges, and university canteens. It fulfils the 
need for multidecks during service while also prioritising product security during non-service periods.

Product Features Technical Specifications

Temperature Range (°C)

Refrigerant

Type of Defrost

Exterior Finish

Interior Finish

Power

Max Ambient

Climate Class

-1 to +5

R290

Automatic

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

13 Amp

25°C 60% RH

3

• Rigid lockable shutter
• Ventilated cooling
• Adjustable shelves
• Fully automatic
• Castors with brake
• LED interior light with switch
• Digital controller and temperature

display

MCX90M

MCX130M

MCX150M

MCX200M

Ext. Dimension
(WxDxH) (mm)

868 x 630 x 1920

1312 x 630 x 1920

1512 x 630 x 1920

1937 x 630 x 1920

Int. Dimension
(WxDxH) (mm)

806 x 436 x 1250

1250 x 436 x 1250

1450 x 436 x 1250

1875 x 436 x 1250

Net Weight
(kg)

160

230

255

320

Energy Cons.
(kWh/year)

3865

6449

6770

7455

Input Power
(W)

670

1080

1210

1490

Display Area
(m²)

0,89

1,46

1,72

2,26

No. of
Shelves

4

4

4

4

Energy
Class

MCX90M

MCX130M

MCX150M

MCX200M

Rigid lockable shutter for security
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MCX150M

Multideck With Shutter

MCX Range
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