Multideck With Shutter

MCX Range





Description

MCX Range is an open front, stainless steel multideck, ideal for grab and go and impulse purchases. The unit benefits from a rigid lockable security shutter to prevent access to product when food is not being served and lockable castors. The cabinet is the perfect solution for a range of sites such as cafeterias, hotels, colleges, and university canteens. It fulfils the need for multidecks during service while also prioritising product security during non-service periods.

Product Features	Technical Specification	IS		
Rigid lockable shutter	Temperature Range (°C)	-1 to +5		
Ventilated cooling	Refrigerant	R290		
Adjustable shelves	Type of Defrost	Automatic		
 Fully automatic Castors with brake 	Exterior Finish	Stainless steel		
LED interior light with switch	Interior Finish	Stainless steel		
Digital controller and temperature	Power	13 Amp		
display	Max Ambient	25°C 60% RH		
	Climate Class	3		
Ext. Dimension Int. Dimension	n Net Weight Energy Cons. Inp	out Power Display Area No. of Energy		

	Ext. Dimension (WxDxH) (mm)	lnt. Dimension (WxDxH) (mm)	Net Weight (kg)	Energy Cons. (kWh/year)	lnput Power (W)	Display Area (m²)	No. of Shelves	Energy Class
MCX90M	868 x 630 x 1920	806 x 436 x 1250	160	3865	670	0,89	4	EG
MCX130M	1312 x 630 x 1920	1250 x 436 x 1250	230	6449	1080	1,46	4	F A
MCX150M	1512 x 630 x 1920	1450 x 436 x 1250	255	6770	1210	1,72	4	F A
MCX200M	1937 x 630 x 1920	1875 x 436 x 1250	320	7455	1490	2,26	4	E A



Multideck With Shutter MCX Range

